
Fall 2012 Purdue Men’s Tennis Results and Statistics
Overall: 40-28	 Singles: 30-14	 Doubles: 10-14

Fall 2012 Individual Results
Player	 Total	 Singles	 Doubles
Diego Acosta	 7-4	 5-2	 2-2
Arthur Dobradin	 5-7	 4-4	 1-3
Aaron Dujovne	 5-4	 3-2	 2-2
Evan Hawkins	 7-3	 6-1	 1-2
Mark Kovacs	 8-3	 6-1	 2-2
Szymon Tatarczyk	 8-7	 6-4	 2-3	 	 	

Date	 Tournament	 Location		
Sept. 21-23	 Purdue Fall Invitationl 	 West Lafayette, Ind.

Sept. 29 - Oct. 7	 ITA All-Americans	 Tulsa, Okla.

Oct. 18-22	 ITA Regionals	 Memphis, Tenn.	

Nov. 1-4	 Big Ten Singles Championships	 Madison, Wis.	
	
Nov. 8-11	 ITA National Indoor Championships	 New York, N.Y.



Diego Acosta
Date	 W	 L	 Opponent	 School	 Score	 Position	 Record
9/21 - PU	 W		  Joe VanMeter	 CSU	 6-7 (5), 6-3, 6-2	 Flight A	 1-0
9/21 - PU	 W		  Adam Krull	 Xavier	 6-1, 4-6, 6-0	 Flight A	 2-0
9/22 - PU	 W		  Ross Vanderploeg	 WMU	 4-6, 6-2, 6-4	 Flight A	 3-0
9/23 - PU	 W		  Zack Mueck	 Xavier	 7-5, 6-3	 Flight A	 4-0
9/23 - PU		  L	 Mark Kovacs	 Purdue	 2-6, 6-4, 3-6	 Flight A	 4-1
10/1 - ITA		  L	 #85 Roberto Quiroz	 #USC	 2-6, 6-7 (7)	 Round of 128	 4-2
10/2 - ITA	 W		  #109 Sudanwa Sitaram	 #27 Texas	 3-6, 7-6, 6-3	Qualifying (Consol.)	 5-2

ACOSTA/DUJOVNE
9/21 - PU	 W		  Savaglio/Baiocchi	 Valparaiso	 8-1	 Flight A	 1-0
9/21 - PU	 W		  Tehrani/Stark	 MU	 8-0	 Flight A	 2-0
10/5 - ITA		  L	 #25 Simpson/Arias	 #25 LSU	 3-8	 Main Draw (Consol.)	 2-1
10/5 - ITA		  L	 Adams/Vinsant	 #30 Texas A&M	 5-8	Main Draw (Round of 32)	 2-2

Arthur Dobradin
Date	 W	 L	 Opponent	 School	 Score	 Position	 Record
9/22 - PU		  L	 Sam O’Neill	 Butler	 4-6, 4-6	 Flight C	 0-1
9/23 - PU		  L	 Joe VanMeter	 CSU	 4-8	 Consolation	 0-2
9/23 - PU	 W		  Jacob Bradley	 IUPUI	 8-4	 Consolation	 1-2
9/29 - ITA		  L	 Adrian Forberg Skogeng	 #14 Ole Miss	 2-6, 2-6	 Round of 128	 1-3
10/26 - NWU		  L	 Michael Sellitto	 ISU	 1-6, 6-1, (8-10)		  1-4
10/27 - NWU	 W		  Jim Beckwith	 Western Mich.	 6-6, 6-3		  2-4
10/27 - UWU	 W		  Stephen Payne	 Western Mich.	 4-6, 7-5, (10-8)		  3-4
11/3 - B1G	 W		  Ramy Labna	 Penn State	 6-2, 6-0	 Consolation	 4-4

DOBRADIN/HAWKINS
9/21 - PU		  L	 O’Neill/Bhattacharya	 Butler	 5-8	 Flight A	 0-1
9/22 - PU	 W		  Honert/Oakes	 Valparaiso	 9-7	 Flight A Cons.	 1-1
9/22 - PU		  L	 Gans/Shafer	 IUPUI	 3-8	 Flight A Cons.	 1-2

DOBRADIN/TATARCZYK
11/4 - B1G		  L	 Zade/Davis	 #53 MSU	 5-8	 Consolation	 0-1



Evan Hawkins
Date	 W	 L	 Opponent	 School	 Score	 Position	 Record
9/21 - PU	 W		  Joao Freitas	 IPFW	 6-2, 6-2	 Flight B	 1-0
9/22 - PU	 W		  Pulok Bhattacharya	 Butler	 7-5, 6-1	 Flight B	 2-0
9/22 - PU	 W		  Louis Sacks	 IUPUI	 6-3, 6-1	 Flight B	 3-0
9/23 - PU	 W		  Kyle Johnson	 DePaul	 6-1, 6-2	 Flight B	 4-0
9/23 - PU	 W		  Nick Volz	 IUPUI	 6-1, 6-3	 Flight B	 5-0
9/23 - PU	 W		  Kyle Johnson	 DePaul University	 6-1, 6-2		  6-0
9/30 - ITA		  L	 Jonny Cornish	 #2 Virginia	 6-2, 3-6, 3-6	 Consolation	 6-1	

HAWKINS/DOBRADIN
9/21 - PU		  L	 O’Neill/Bhattacharya	 Butler	 5-8	 Flight A	 0-1
9/22 - PU	 W		  Honert/Oakes	 Valparaiso	 9-7	 Flight A Cons.	 1-1
9/22 - PU		  L	 Gans/Shafer	 IUPUI	 3-8	 Flight A Cons.	 1-2

Aaron Dujovne
Date	 W	 L	 Opponent	 School	 Score	 Position	 Record
9/21 - PU	 W		  Gerard Guell	 IPFW	 6-3, 6-4	 Flight A	 1-0
9/22 - PU	 W		  Matt Kuelker	 CSU	 6-4, 4-6, 6-1	 Flight A	 2-0
9/22 - PU		  L	 Michael Tenzer	 Green Bay	 1-6, 6-4, 4-6	 Flight A	 2-1
10/1 - ITA	 W		  Tomas Hanzlik	 Penn State	 6-3, 7-6 (7)	 Qualifying	 3-1
10/2 - ITA		  L	 #94 Danny Kreyman	 #69 Wake Forest	 1-6, 4-6	 Qualifying	 3-2

DUJOVNE/ACOSTA
9/21 - PU	 W		  Savaglio/Baiocchi	 Valparaiso	 8-1	 Flight A	 1-0
9/21 - PU	 W		  Tehrani/Stark	 MU	 8-0	 Flight A	 2-0
10/5 - ITA		  L	 #25 Simpson/Arias	 #25 LSU	 3-8	 Main Draw (Consol.)	 2-1
10/5 - ITA		  L	 Adams/Vinsant	 #30 Texas A&M	 5-8	Main Draw (Round of 32)	 2-2



Mark Kovacs
Date	 W	 L	 Opponent	 School	 Score	 Position	 Record
9/21 - PU	 W		  Michael Savaglio	 Valparaiso	 6-2, 6-0	 Flight A	 1-0
9/22 - PU	 W		  Austin Woldmoe	 Butler	 6-3, 6-2	 Flight A	 2-0
9/22 - PU	 W		  Tomas Stillman	 Toledo	 6-3, 7-6 (4)	 Flight A	 3-0
9/22 - PU	 W		  Michael Tenzer	 Green Bay	 7-6 (6), 6-4	 Flight A	 4-0
9/23 - PU	 W		  Diego Acosta	 Purdue	 6-2, 4-6, 6-3	 Flight A	 5-0
10/1 - ITA		  L	 Ashok Narayana	 #43 Columbia	 5-7, 6-4, 2-6	 Qualifying	 5-1
10/2 - ITA	 W		  Grant Ive	 #17 Tulsa	 6-3, 6-2	 Consolation	 6-1

KOVACS/TATARCZYK
9/21 - PU	 W		  Rae/Guell	 IPFW	 8-3	 Flight A	 1-0
9/21 - PU	 W		  Dudzik/Weigand	 Toledo	 8-5	 Flight A	 2-0
9/22 - PU		  L	 Shabib/Jonsson	 CSU	 6-8	 Flight A	 2-1
10/2 - ITA		  L	 Ochagavia/Villa	 Old Dominion	 8-9	 Round of 128	 2-2

Szymon Tatarczyk
Date	 W	 L	 Opponent	 School	 Score	 Position	 Record
9/21 - PU	 W		  Derek Romer	 IPFW	 6-2, 6-3	 Flight C	 1-0
9/22 - PU	 W		  Aaron Wong	 WMU	 6-1, 6-0	 Flight C	 2-0
9/22 - PU	 W		  Brian Carman	 Xavier	 6-4, 6-2	 Flight C	 3-0
9/23 - PU	 W		  Grant Adams	 Toledo	 6-1, 6-4	 Flight C	 4-0
9/23 - PU		  L	 Nicky Wong	 Toledo	 7-5, 6-2	 Flight C	 4-1
9/29 - ITA		  L	 Alexander Pelaez	 Illinois State	 5-7, 6-7	 Pre-Qualifying	 4-2
9/30 - ITA		  L	 Stefan Lindmark	 #14 Ole Miss	 1-6, 1-6	 Consol.	 4-3
11/3 - B1G	 W		  Michael Zhu	 #21 Michigan	 6-3, 6-3	 Round of 16	 5-3
11/3 - B1G	 W		  Alex Kostanov	 Wisconsin	 7-5, 6-3	 Round of 32	 6-3
11/4 - BIG		  L	 #120 Bruno Abdelnour	 #15 Illinois	 6-3, 6-3	 Semifinals	 6-4

TATARCZYK/KOVACS
9/21 - PU	 W		  Rae/Guell	 IPFW	 8-3	 Flight A	 1-0
9/21 - PU	 W		  Dudzik/Weigand	 Toledo	 8-5	 Flight A	 2-0
9/22 - PU		  L	 Shabib/Jonsson	 CSU	 6-8	 Flight A	 2-1
10/2 - ITA		  L	 Ochagavia/Villa	 Old Dominion	 8-9	 Round of 128	 2-2

TATARCZYK/DOBRADIN
11/4 - B1G		  L	 Zade/Davis	 #53 MSU	 5-8	 Consolation	 0-1


